
HORIBA LA-300 for Windows(TM) Ver.3.34
LA-300 system for Windows

Filename :2015-09-25 PROVA 1

ID# :201509251458127

Circulation Speed :8

Ultra sonic :01:00

Laser T% : 82.4(%)

Sample Name :MATERA INERTI

Material :CaCo3

Source :CAMPIONE

Lot Number :25-09-2015

Test or Assay. Number :

Dispersant :

Remarks :

S.P. Area :   13157(cm2 /cm3 )

Median :  14.3043(µm)

Diameter on % :(1)5.000 (%)-   1.1330(µm)

 (2)10.00 (%)-   1.5548(µm)

 (3)25.00 (%)-   3.1729(µm)

 (4)50.00 (%)-  14.3043(µm)

 (5)75.00 (%)-  53.5419(µm)

 (6)90.00 (%)-  93.4490(µm)

 (7)95.00 (%)- 118.3477(µm)

 (8)98.00 (%)- 145.6206(µm)

Mean :  33.3202(µm)

Span :   6.4242
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No. Diameter(µm) q (%) Upper %
-----------------------------------------------------
 1    0.115    0.000    0.000
 2    0.131    0.000    0.000
 3    0.150    0.000    0.000
 4    0.172    0.000    0.000
 5    0.197    0.000    0.000
 6    0.226    0.000    0.000
 7    0.259    0.000    0.000
 8    0.296    0.000    0.000
 9    0.339    0.000    0.000
10    0.389    0.000    0.000
11    0.445    0.000    0.000
12    0.510    0.000    0.000
13    0.584    0.196    0.196
14    0.669    0.399    0.595
15    0.766    0.647    1.242
16    0.877    0.975    2.218
17    1.005    1.329    3.547
18    1.151    1.643    5.190
19    1.318    1.960    7.150
20    1.510    2.287    9.438
21    1.729    2.604   12.042
22    1.981    2.806   14.848

No. Diameter(µm) q (%) Upper %
-----------------------------------------------------
23    2.269    2.930   17.778
24    2.599    2.967   20.745
25    2.976    2.925   23.670
26    3.409    2.823   26.492
27    3.905    2.683   29.175
28    4.472    2.534   31.709
29    5.122    2.401   34.109
30    5.867    2.287   36.396
31    6.720    2.190   38.586
32    7.697    2.111   40.697
33    8.816    2.067   42.764
34   10.097    2.045   44.809
35   11.565    2.025   46.834
36   13.246    2.018   48.853
37   15.172    2.026   50.879
38   17.377    2.052   52.931
39   19.904    2.099   55.030
40   22.797    2.175   57.205
41   26.111    2.286   59.491
42   29.907    2.437   61.928
43   34.255    2.630   64.557
44   39.234    2.863   67.421

No. Diameter(µm) q (%) Upper %
-----------------------------------------------------
45   44.938    3.127   70.548
46   51.471    3.397   73.945
47   58.953    3.631   77.576
48   67.523    3.776   81.351
49   77.339    3.776   85.127
50   88.583    3.597   88.724
51  101.460    3.237   91.962
52  116.210    2.744   94.705
53  133.103    2.193   96.898
54  152.453    1.664   98.562
55  174.616    0.924   99.486
56  200.000    0.514  100.000
57  229.075    0.000  100.000
58  262.376    0.000  100.000
59  300.518    0.000  100.000
60  344.206    0.000  100.000
61  394.244    0.000  100.000
62  451.556    0.000  100.000
63  517.200    0.000  100.000
64  592.387    0.000  100.000


